PROGRAM OF THE 140th ANNUAL MEETING
MAY MEMOBIAL UNITARIAN SOCIETY OF SYRACUSE
- June 4, 1978
7:30 p.m.

Presiding: Beverly B. Clark, President of the Society

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes of 1977 Annual Meeting
Treasurer's Raport

R.E. Council Chairperson's Message
Minister's Message

President's Message

Presentation of Budget for 1978-79

Anmual Award

Election of (fficers and Trustees
Installation

Election of Heligious Education Council Members
Installatiion

Adjournment




1955
1956

1957
1958
1959

1960
1961
1962
1963

1964
1965
1966
1967

1968
1969

1970
1971
1972
1973

1974
1975
1976
1977
1978

ANNUAL AWARD RECIPIENTS

Mrs. H. W. Jordan

Miss Elizabeth Lewis

Dr, Marion Dooley

Dr, and Mrs, Reginald Manwell
Dr, William Yerington

Mr., and Mrs, Gilbert Vincent
Miss Helen Hackton i
Mrs. James Tracy

Mr, Ernest Bowden

Mrs. Walter Slagle

Mrs. Clarence Bull

Mr., and Mrs. Charles Tufts
Mrs. Lawrence Gould

Mr. Frank Macomber

Mrs., William Eager

Mr. and Mrs. William McLennan
Mrs. Laurance Siegfried

Mrs. Howard Viets

Mr., and Mrs. H. Brainard Pancher
Dr. and Mrs. Warren Walsh
Mr, and Mrs., Carlyle Ashley
Dr. and Mrs. Ralph Kharas
Mrs. Helen MacKnight

Mr. and Mrs. Robert Beadel
Mr, and Mrg. John Chamberlin
Dr., Lawrence Gould

Mr. and Mrs. Richard Johnson
The May Memorial Choir

Miss Mary Cooper

Prof. and Mrs. Montague Charman
Mr. and Mrs. Robert Burdick
Mrs. Albert Wertheimer

My, Charles White -

Mrs, Betty Moore

Mrs. Mary Margaret Kuhlen
Mrs., Joyce Ball

Mr. and Mrs. Carl Aronson
KaAhy Lanrer

Leratd lanier




	page 1
	page 2

