## PROGRAM OF THE 140th ANNUAL MEETING MAY MEMORIAL UNITARIAN SOCIETY OF SYRACUSE June 4, 1978 7:30 p.m.

Presiding: Beverly B. Clark, President of the Society

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes of 1977 Annual Meeting

Treasurer's Report

R.E. Council Chairperson's Message

Minister's Message

President's Message

Presentation of Budget for 1978-79

Annual Award

Election of Officers and Trustees
Installation

Election of Religious Education Council Members
Installation

Adjournment

## ANNUAL AWARD RECIPIENTS

1955	Mrs. H. W. Jordan
1956	Miss Elizabeth Lewis
	Dr. Marion Dooley
1957	Dr. and Mrs. Reginald Manwell
	Dr. William Yerington
1958	Mr. and Mrs. Gilbert Vincent
1770	Miss Helen Hackton
1959	Mrs. James Tracy
1909	
	Mr. Ernest Bowden
2060	Mrs. Walter Slagle
1960	Mrs. Clarence Bull
	Mr. and Mrs. Charles Tufts
1961	Mrs. Lawrence Gould
	Mr. Frank Macomber
1962	Mrs. William Eager
	Mr. and Mrs. William McLennan
1963	Mrs. Laurance Siegfried
	Mrs. Howard Viets
	Mr. and Mrs. H. Brainard Fancher
1964	Dr. and Mrs. Warren Walsh
1965	Mr. and Mrs. Carlyle Ashley
1966	Dr. and Mrs. Ralph Kharas
1967	Mrs. Helen MacKnight
	Mr. and Mrs. Robert Beadel
1968	Mr. and Mrs. John Chamberlin
	Dr. Lawrence Gould
1969	Mr. and Mrs. Richard Johnson
	The May Memorial Choir
1970	Miss Mary Cooper
1971	Prof. and Mrs. Montague Charman
1972	Mr. and Mrs. Robert Burdick
1973	Mrs. Albert Wertheimer
->1>	Mr. Charles White
1974	Mrs. Betty Moore
1975	Mrs. Mary Margaret Kuhlen
1976	Mrs. Joyce Ball
1977	Mr. and Mrs. Carl Aronson
1978	
1910	Kathykanier
	Gerald Lanier